
WAAREE ENERGIES LTD.

602, Western Edge-1, Off Western Express Highway, Borivali (E), Mumbai-400066. Maharashtra. India

Tel : +91-22-6644 4444 • Toll free: 1800-2121-321

Email: waaree@waaree.com • Website: www.waaree.com

Disclaimer:

*Waaree Energies Limited shall not be held responsible or liable for any unauthorized or undue alteration, modication, improvisation, change in  data, contents, representation on 
collateral/brochure/datasheet of Waaree Energies Limited.

* Images of product on collaterals/brochures/datasheet of Waaree Energies Limited are for representative purpose only and actual product may differ from the images depicted.

company/waaree-group waareegroup waareegroup WaareeEnergiesLtdOfficial

WEL/Aug/2019

7.5 HP

10 HP

1200 Wp

1800 Wp

3000 Wp

4800 Wp

6750 Wp

9000 Wp

Motor
Type

Flow as per MNRE standards (LPD) on duty head

42000

45600

63000

68400

105000

114000

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

63000

69000

100800

110400

141750

155250

189000

207000

-

-

-

-

42000

45000

67200

72000

94500

101250

126000

135000

-

-

-

-

-

-

43200

50400

60750

70875

81000

94500



Solar 
Panel 

Surface 
Pump

Storage Tank

Solar 
Panel 

Storage Tank

Submersible Pumping 

Solar 
Panel

TECHNICAL DATA

A solar pump uses power derived from sunlight that is 

converted into electrical power by Solar Photo Voltaic 

(SPV) modules, which give higher power output in the 

afternoons and lower power output in the early morning 

and evening. As a result, solar pump works on varying 

power input and gives varying water output at a given 

pump duty head. The most important parameters to select 

a solar pump are: how much water is needed daily, at 

what pump duty head, and at which location. The location 

is important because solar energy varies from region to 

region, and sizing of solar panels depends on the capacity 

of solar pumps and also solar radiation of that region.
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Borewell Submersible Pump

Ingress Protection


